— MINNEAPOLIS —

: DEC. 10-12, 2021

Minneapolis
Convention Center

0

BOUTIQUE

MOVE-IN SCHEDULE

Il Wed., December 8
Il Wed., December 8
B Thu., December 9
M Thu., December 9

Noon to 4 p.m.
4 p.m. to 8 p.m.
Noon to 8 p.m.
8 a.m. to noon

ARTISAN AREA

557

656

657

756

857

THE BOUTIQUE CAFE

D654

754

8550

652

752

727 | 826

200A | 300A
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MinneapolisHolidayBoutique.com

SHOW
ENTRANCE
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Will Call

CONCESSION

MARKETPLACE |[EVENTS



